
THE YARD SOCIAL CLUB

Trains arriving at or departing from Ogilvie Transportation Center before 9:15am are not shown.  No service to McHenry on weekends.
♪ - Trains stop at Ravinia Park only for scheduled events. These trains may be subject to minor delays.  The Ravinia Special (RAV1) train operates only for scheduled events at Ravinia Festival.

Bolded times indicate p.m. - See other side for full Sunday schedules.

Ogilvie Trans. Ctr.
Clybourn

Ravenswood
Rogers Park

Evanston - Main St.
Evanston - Davis St.

Evanston - Central St.
Wilmette

Kenilworth
Indian Hill
Winnetka

Hubbard Woods
Glencoe
Braeside

Ravinia Park ♪
Ravinia

Highland Park
Highwood

Fort Sheridan
Lake Forest
Lake Bluff

Great Lakes
North Chicago

Waukegan
Zion

Winthrop Harbor
Kenosha

9:28
9:17
9:10
9:05
9:02
9:00
8:57
8:55
8:53
8:51
8:48
8:45
8:42
8:39

↑
8:37
8:34
8:31
8:28
8:24
8:21
8:17
8:13
8:10

10:16
10:05
9:58
9:52
9:48
9:46
9:43
9:40
9:38
9:36
9:34
9:31
9:28
9:25

↑
9:23
9:20
9:17
9:14
9:09
9:06
9:02
8:58
8:55
8:47
8:42
8:34

9:44
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑
↑

9:20
↑

9:17
↑
↑

9:13
9:10

↑
↑

9:03
9:00
8:56

↑
8:50

11:30
11:17
11:10
11:05
11:02
11:00
10:57
10:54
10:52
10:50
10:48
10:45
10:42
10:39

↑
10:37
10:34
10:31
10:28
10:24
10:21
10:17
10:13
10:10

1:30
1:17
1:10
1:05
1:02
1:00
12:57
12:54
12:52
12:50
12:48
12:45
12:42
12:39
↑

12:37
12:34
12:31
12:28
12:24
12:21
12:17
12:13
12:10

3:30
3:17
3:10
3:05
3:02
3:00
2:57
2:54
2:52
2:50
2:48
2:45
2:42
2:39
↑

2:37
2:34
2:31
2:28
2:24
2:21
2:17
2:13
2:10

11:58
11:47
11:40
11:35
11:32
11:30
11:27
11:24
11:22
11:20
11:18
11:15
11:12
11:09
♪

11:07
11:04
11:01
10:58
10:54
10:51
10:47
10:43
10:40
10:31
10:28
10:20

8:28
8:17
8:10
8:05
8:02
8:00
7:57
7:54
7:52
7:50
7:48
7:45
7:42
7:39
♪

7:37
7:34
7:31
7:28
7:24
7:21
7:17
7:13
7:10
7:02
6:57
6:49

5:30
5:17
5:10
5:05
5:02
5:00
4:57
4:54
4:52
4:50
4:48
4:45
4:42
4:39
♪

4:37
4:34
4:31
4:28
4:24
4:21
4:17
4:13
4:10

6:11
↑

5:55
↑

5:48
5:46
↑

5:42
↑
↑

5:39
↑

5:36
↑
♪

5:32
5:29
↑
↑

5:23
5:20
5:16
↑

5:10

B
806

A
810

B
812

B
816

B
818

B
820

A
824

A
828808

AB
822

4:35
4:43
4:48
4:52
4:55
4:58
5:01
5:04
5:06
5:08
5:10
5:13
5:16
5:19
♪

5:21
5:24
5:27
5:29
5:33
5:36
5:40
5:45
5:50
5:59
6:03
6:15

AB

5:45
5:53
5:58
6:02
6:05
6:08
6:11
6:14
6:16
6:18
6:20
6:23
6:26
6:29
♪

6:31
6:34
6:37
6:39
6:43
6:46
6:50
6:55
7:00
7:09
7:13
7:25

9:35
9:43
9:48
9:52
9:55
9:58
10:01
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:13
10:16
10:19
♪

10:21
10:24
10:27
10:29
10:33
10:36
10:40
10:45
10:50
10:59
11:03
11:15

2:35
2:43
2:48
2:53
2:56
2:59
3:02
3:05
3:07
3:09
3:11
3:14
3:18
3:21
↓

3:24
3:27
3:30
3:33
3:38
3:42
3:46
3:49
3:55

3:35
↓

3:47
↓

3:52
3:55
↓

3:59
↓
↓

4:02
↓

4:07
↓
♪

4:10
4:13
↓
↓

4:20
4:24
4:28
↓

4:36

5:10
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓

5:32
↓

5:37
↓
♪

5:40
5:43
↓
↓

5:50
5:54
5:58
↓

6:06

5:35♪
5:43♪
5:49♪
5:54♪
5:58♪
6:01♪
6:04♪
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓

6:25♪

7:35
7:43
7:48
7:52
7:55
7:58
8:01
8:04
8:06
8:08
8:10
8:13
8:16
8:19
♪

8:21
8:24
8:27
8:29
8:33
8:36
8:40
8:45
8:50

11:00
11:08
11:13
11:17
11:20
11:23
11:26
11:29
11:31
11:33
11:35
11:38
11:41
11:44
♪

11:46
11:49
11:52
11:54
11:58
12:01
12:05
12:10
12:15

12:35
12:43
12:48
12:52
12:55
12:58
1:01
1:04
1:06
1:08
1:10
1:13
1:16
1:19

↓
1:21
1:24
1:27
1:29
1:33
1:36
1:40
1:45
1:50
1:59
2:03
2:15

817
AB

821
ABA

819
A

823
B

827
B

835
A

831
A

301
Sat
Only

Sat
Only

Sat/
Sun

Sat
Only

Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

Sat
Only

Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

Sat
Only

Sat/
Sun

Sat
Only

Sat
Only

Sat
Only

Sat
Only

♪
Special

♪
RAV1

Sheridan Corridor Trains - SaturdaysSheridan Corridor Trains - SaturdaysU N I O N   P A C I F I C   N O R T HU N I O N   P A C I F I C   N O R T H
▲ I N B O U N D   T R A I N S ▲ ▼ O U T B O U N D   T R A I N S ▼

C H I C A G O   T O   K E N O S H AC H I C A G O   T O   K E N O S H A

B
813
Sat
Only

12:35
12:43
12:48
12:52
12:55
12:58
1:01
1:04
1:06
1:08
1:10
1:13
1:16
1:19
↓

1:21
1:24
1:27
1:29
1:33
1:36
1:40
1:45
1:50
1:59
2:03
2:15

12:03
12:15

10:35
10:43
10:48
10:52
10:55
10:58
11:01
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:13
11:16
11:19

↓
11:21
11:24
11:27
11:29
11:33
11:36
11:40
11:45
11:50
11:59

A
805
Sat
Only

A
809
Sat
Only

U N I O N  PA C I F I C  N O R T H W E S TU N I O N  PA C I F I C  N O R T H W E S T
▲ I N B O U N D   T R A I N S ▲

↑
11:57
11:54
11:51
11:48
11:44
11:40
11:37
11:32
11:29
11:25
11:18
11:11
11:08
11:03
11:00
10:48
10:35

11:48
11:35

12:01
12:20

Kennedy Corridor Trains - SaturdaysKennedy Corridor Trains - Saturdays

Ogilvie Trans. Ctr.
Clybourn

Irving Park
Jefferson Park
Gladstone Park
Norwood Park
Edison Park
Park Ridge

Dee Rd.
Des Plaines
Cumberland

Mount Prospect
Arlington Heights

Arlington Park
Palatine

Barrington
Fox River Grove

Cary
Pingree Rd.
Crystal Lake
Woodstock

Harvard

9:23
9:12
9:05
9:01

↑
8:57
8:54
8:51
8:48
8:44
8:40
8:37
8:32
8:29
8:25
8:18
8:11
8:08
8:03
8:00

706

10:23
10:12
10:05
10:01

↑
9:57
9:54
9:51
9:48
9:44
9:40
9:37
9:32
9:29
9:25
9:18
9:11
9:08
9:03
9:00
8:48
8:35

704
C C

11:23
11:12
11:05
11:01

↑
10:57
10:54
10:51
10:48
10:44
10:40
10:37
10:32
10:29
10:25
10:18
10:11
10:08
10:03
10:00

708
C

12:23
12:12
12:05
12:01

710
C

1:23
1:12
1:05
1:01
↑

12:57
12:54
12:51
12:48
12:44
12:40
12:37
12:32
12:29
12:25
12:18
12:11
12:08
12:03
12:00

712
C

3:23
3:12
3:05
3:01
↑

2:57
2:54
2:51
2:48
2:44
2:40
2:37
2:32
2:29
2:25
2:18
2:11
2:08
2:03
2:00
1:48
1:35

716
C

5:23
5:12
5:05
5:01
↑

4:57
4:54
4:51
4:48
4:44
4:40
4:37
4:32
4:29
4:25
4:18
4:11
4:08
4:03
4:00
3:48
3:35

720
C

7:23
7:12
7:05
7:01
↑

6:57
6:54
6:51
6:48
6:44
6:40
6:37
6:32
6:29
6:25
6:18
6:11
6:08
6:03
6:00
5:48
5:35

724
C

9:23
9:12
9:05
9:01
↑

8:57
8:54
8:51
8:48
8:44
8:40
8:37
8:32
8:29
8:25
8:18
8:11
8:08
8:03
8:00
7:48
7:35

728
C

11:23
11:12
11:05
11:01
↑

10:57
10:54
10:51
10:48
10:44
10:40
10:37
10:32
10:29
10:25
10:18
10:11
10:08
10:03
10:00
10:48
10:35

732
C

Sat
Only

Sat
Only

Sat
Only

Sat
Only

Sat
Only

Sat
Only

10:30
10:38
10:43
10:48

↓
10:52
10:55
10:57
11:00
11:04
11:07
11:11
11:16
11:20
11:24
11:32
11:40
11:43
11:48
11:51

12:30
12:38
12:43
12:48
↓

12:52
12:55
12:57
1:00
1:04
1:07
1:11
1:16
1:20
1:24
1:32
1:40
1:43
1:48
1:51
2:01
2:20

1:30
1:38
1:43
1:48
↓

1:52
1:55
1:57
2:00
2:04
2:07
2:11
2:16
2:20
2:24
2:32
2:40
2:43
2:48
2:55

2:30
2:38
2:43
2:48
↓

2:52
2:55
2:57
3:00
3:04
3:07
3:11
3:16
3:20
3:24
3:32
3:40
3:43
3:48
3:55

3:30
3:38
3:43
3:48
↓

3:52
3:55
3:57
4:00
4:04
4:07
4:11
4:16
4:20
4:24
4:32
4:40
4:43
4:48
4:51
5:01
5:20

4:30
4:38
4:43
4:48
↓

4:52
4:55
4:57
5:00
5:04
5:07
5:11
5:16
5:20
5:24
5:32
5:40
5:43
5:48
5:55

5:30
5:38
5:43
5:48
↓

5:52
5:55
5:57
6:00
6:04
6:07
6:11
6:16
6:20
6:24
6:32
6:40
6:43
6:48
6:51
7:01
7:20

6:30
6:38
6:43
6:48
↓

6:52
6:55
6:57
7:00
7:04
7:07
7:11
7:16
7:20
7:24
7:32
7:40
7:43
7:48
7:51
8:01
8:20

8:30
8:38
8:43
8:48
↓

8:52
8:55
8:57
9:00
9:04
9:07
9:11
9:16
9:20
9:24
9:32
9:40
9:43
9:48
9:51
10:01
10:20

10:30
10:38
10:43
10:48
↓

10:52
10:55
10:57
11:00
11:04
11:07
11:11
11:16
11:20
11:24
11:32
11:40
11:43
11:48
11:51

12:30
12:38
12:43
12:48

↓
12:52
12:55
12:57
1:00
1:04
1:07
1:11
1:16
1:20
1:24
1:32
1:40
1:43
1:48
1:51
2:01
2:20

703
C

705
C

709
C

711
C

715
C

717
C

721
C

723
C

725
C

727
C

601
C

Sat
Only

Sat
Only

Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

Sat
Only

Sat
Only

Sat
Only

Sat
Only

Sat
Only

Sat
Only

Sat
Only

Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

12:01
12:20

▼ O U T B O U N D   T R A I N S ▼
C H I C A G O  TO  H A R VA R DC H I C A G O  TO  H A R VA R D

Saturday
Schedule

Saturday
Schedule

Weekend
C O M M U T E R   R A I L   S E R V I C E

Ogilvie LinesOgilvie Lines
U N I O N  P A C I F I C  N O R T H

U N I O N  P A C I F I C  N O R T H W E S T
U N I O N  P A C I F I C  W E S T

Guide to Suburban Chicago



Bolded times indicate p.m.
on all schedules.

 
Sunday schedules are in
effect for major holidays.

 
See other side for full
Saturday schedules.

505 509 513 517

Schedules are accurate as of May 2017 but are
subject to change. For complete fare information and up-to-date

schedules, visit metrarail.com or use the Ventra app.
The Yard Social Club is not affiliated with Metra. These are not official timetables.

THE YARD SOCIAL CLUB

Supporting Sustainable Suburbia since 2002
http://www.yard-social.com

Ogilvie Guide v1.0 - May 2017

H O W  T O  U S E  T H I S  G U I D E

Halsted CorridorHalsted Corridor
S O U T H E A S T  S E R V I C ES O U T H E A S T  S E R V I C E

▲ I N B O U N D  ▲
C H I C A G O  T O  B A L M O R A L  P A R KC H I C A G O  T O  B A L M O R A L  P A R K

▼ O U T B O U N D  ▼

Corridor Name
Generally a significant

↓ parallel street or highway ↓
Line Name

Destinations

LaSalle Street Station
LaGrange Road

Mannheim
Jefferson Park

Itasca

904

Inb
ou

nd
 Tr

ain
s

Re
ad

 U
p 

>>

Ou
tb

ou
nd

 Tr
ain

s
<<

 R
ea

d D
ow

n

906
T

903
T

← Train Numbers →
← Stopping Pattern →

11:30
11:15

↑
11:08

4:30
4:15
↑

4:08
4:00

T

11:55
12:10
↓

12:17
12:25

↑ or ↓ indicates a station skipped by that train.
Bolded times indicate p.m.

↓

← Direction of Travel →

↓

Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

905

5:10
↓
↓

5:25

Sat
Only

T
← Operating Days →

Ogilvie Trans. Ctr.
Clybourn

Ravenswood
Rogers Park

Evanston - Main St.
Evanston - Davis St.

Evanston - Central St.
Wilmette

Kenilworth
Indian Hill
Winnetka

Hubbard Woods
Glencoe
Braeside

Ravinia Park ♪
Ravinia

Highland Park
Highwood

Fort Sheridan
Lake Forest
Lake Bluff

Great Lakes
North Chicago

Waukegan
Zion

Winthrop Harbor
Kenosha

10:16
10:05
9:58
9:52
9:48
9:46
9:43
9:40
9:38
9:36
9:34
9:31
9:28
9:25

↑
9:23
9:20
9:17
9:14
9:09
9:06
9:02
8:58
8:55
8:47
8:42
8:34

1:30
1:17
1:10
1:05
1:02
1:00
12:57
12:54
12:52
12:50
12:48
12:45
12:42
12:39
↑

12:37
12:34
12:31
12:28
12:24
12:21
12:17
12:13
12:10

8:28
8:17
8:10
8:05
8:02
8:00
7:57
7:54
7:52
7:50
7:48
7:45
7:42
7:39
♪

7:37
7:34
7:31
7:28
7:24
7:21
7:17
7:13
7:10
7:02
6:57
6:49

5:30
5:17
5:10
5:05
5:02
5:00
4:57
4:54
4:52
4:50
4:48
4:45
4:42
4:39
♪

4:37
4:34
4:31
4:28
4:24
4:21
4:17
4:13
4:10

A
810

B
816

B
820

A
824

4:35
4:43
4:48
4:52
4:55
4:58
5:01
5:04
5:06
5:08
5:10
5:13
5:16
5:19
♪

5:21
5:24
5:27
5:29
5:33
5:36
5:40
5:45
5:50
5:59
6:03
6:15

2:35
2:43
2:48
2:52
2:55
2:58
3:01
3:04
3:06
3:08
3:10
3:13
3:16
3:19
♪

3:21
3:24
3:27
3:29
3:33
3:36
3:40
3:45
3:50
3:59
4:03
4:15

3:35
↓

3:47
↓

3:52
3:55
↓

3:59
↓
↓

4:02
↓

4:07
↓
♪

4:10
4:13
↓
↓

4:20
4:24
4:28
↓

4:36

5:35♪
5:43♪
5:49♪
5:54♪
5:58♪
6:01♪
6:04♪
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓
↓

6:25♪

8:35
8:43
8:48
8:52
8:55
8:58
9:01
9:04
9:06
9:08
9:10
9:13
9:16
9:19
♪

9:21
9:24
9:27
9:29
9:33
9:36
9:40
9:45
9:50

12:35
12:43
12:48
12:52
12:55
12:58
1:01
1:04
1:06
1:08
1:10
1:13
1:16
1:19

↓
1:21
1:24
1:27
1:29
1:33
1:36
1:40
1:45
1:50
1:59
2:03
2:15

817
AB A

819
B

829
A

301
Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

Sun
Only

♪
Special

♪
RAV1

Sheridan CorridorSheridan CorridorU N I O N   P A C I F I C   N O R T HU N I O N   P A C I F I C   N O R T H
▲ I N B O U N D   T R A I N S ▲ ▼ O U T B O U N D   T R A I N S ▼

C H I C A G O   T O   K E N O S H AC H I C A G O   T O   K E N O S H A

A
815
Sun
Only

12:35
12:43
12:48
12:52
12:55
12:58
1:01
1:04
1:06
1:08
1:10
1:13
1:16
1:19
♪

1:21
1:24
1:27
1:29
1:33
1:36
1:40
1:45
1:50

10:35
10:43
10:48
10:52
10:55
10:58
11:01
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:13
11:16
11:19

↓
11:21
11:24
11:27
11:29
11:33
11:36
11:40
11:45
11:50

B
807
Sun
Only

B
811
Sun
Only

U N I O N  PA C I F I C  N O R T H W E S TU N I O N  PA C I F I C  N O R T H W E S T
▲ I N B O U N D   T R A I N S ▲ Kennedy CorridorKennedy Corridor

Ogilvie Trans. Ctr.
Clybourn

Irving Park
Jefferson Park
Gladstone Park
Norwood Park
Edison Park
Park Ridge

Dee Rd.
Des Plaines
Cumberland

Mount Prospect
Arlington Heights

Arlington Park
Palatine

Barrington
Fox River Grove

Cary
Pingree Rd.
Crystal Lake
Woodstock

Harvard

706

10:23
10:12
10:05
10:01

↑
9:57
9:54
9:51
9:48
9:44
9:40
9:37
9:32
9:29
9:25
9:18
9:11
9:08
9:03
9:00
8:48
8:35

C

12:23
12:12
12:05
12:01

710
C

2:23
2:12
2:05
2:01
↑

1:57
1:54
1:51
1:48
1:44
1:40
1:37
1:32
1:29
1:25
1:18
1:11
1:08
1:03
1:00

12:48
12:35

714
C

4:23
4:12
4:05
4:01
↑

3:57
3:54
3:51
3:48
3:44
3:40
3:37
3:32
3:29
3:25
3:18
3:11
3:08
3:03
3:00

718

6:23
6:12
6:05
6:01
↑

5:57
5:54
5:51
5:48
5:44
5:40
5:37
5:32
5:29
5:25
5:18
5:11
5:08
5:03
5:00
4:48
4:35

722
C

8:23
8:12
8:05
8:01
↑

7:57
7:54
7:51
7:48
7:44
7:40
7:37
7:32
7:29
7:25
7:18
7:11
7:08
7:03
7:00
6:48
6:35

726
C

11:23
11:12
11:05
11:01
↑

10:57
10:54
10:51
10:48
10:44
10:40
10:37
10:32
10:29
10:25
10:18
10:11
10:08
10:03
10:00
10:48
10:35

730
C

Sun
Only

Sun
Only

Sun
Only

10:30
10:38
10:43
10:48

↓
10:52
10:55
10:57
11:00
11:04
11:07
11:11
11:16
11:20
11:24
11:32
11:40
11:43
11:48
11:51

12:30
12:38
12:43
12:48
↓

12:52
12:55
12:57
1:00
1:04
1:07
1:11
1:16
1:20
1:24
1:32
1:40
1:43
1:48
1:55

4:30
4:38
4:43
4:48
↓

4:52
4:55
4:57
5:00
5:04
5:07
5:11
5:16
5:20
5:24
5:32
5:40
5:43
5:48
5:51
6:01
6:20

8:30
8:38
8:43
8:48
↓

8:52
8:55
8:57
9:00
9:04
9:07
9:11
9:16
9:20
9:24
9:32
9:40
9:43
9:48
9:51
10:01
10:20

12:30
12:38
12:43
12:48

↓
12:52
12:55
12:57
1:00
1:04
1:07
1:11
1:16
1:20
1:24
1:32
1:40
1:43
1:48
1:51
2:01
2:20

703
C

707 719 725
C

601
C

Sun
Only

Sun
Only

Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

Sun
Only

Sun
Only

Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

12:01
12:20

▼ O U T B O U N D   T R A I N S ▼
C H I C A G O  TO  H A R VA R DC H I C A G O  TO  H A R VA R D

↑
11:57
11:54
11:51
11:48
11:44
11:40
11:37
11:32
11:29
11:25
11:18
11:11
11:08
11:03
11:00
10:48
10:35

12:30
12:17
12:10
12:05
12:02
12:00

B
814
Sun
Only

11:57
11:54
11:52
11:50
11:48
11:45
11:42
11:39

↑
11:37
11:34
11:31
11:28
11:24
11:21
11:17
11:13
11:10

3:30
3:17
3:10
3:05
3:02
3:00
2:57
2:54
2:52
2:50
2:48
2:45
2:42
2:39
↑

2:37
2:34
2:31
2:28
2:24
2:21
2:17
2:13
2:10

B
818
Sat/
Sun

6:11
↑

5:55
↑

5:48
5:46
↑

5:42
↑
↑

5:39
↑

5:36
↑
♪

5:32
5:29
↑
↑

5:23
5:20
5:16
↑

5:10

822
AB

Sat/
Sun

11:28
11:17
11:10
11:05
11:02
11:00
10:57
10:54
10:52
10:50
10:48
10:45
10:42
10:39
♪

10:37
10:34
10:31
10:28
10:24
10:21
10:17
10:13
10:10

B
826
Sun
Only

6:35
6:43
6:48
6:52
6:55
6:58
7:01
7:04
7:06
7:08
7:10
7:13
7:16
7:19
♪

7:21
7:24
7:27
7:29
7:33
7:36
7:40
7:45
7:52

B
825
Sun
Only

10:35
10:43
10:48
10:52
10:55
10:58
11:01
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:13
11:16
11:19
♪

11:21
11:24
11:27
11:29
11:33
11:36
11:40
11:45
11:50

B
833
Sun
Only

C C

2:30
2:38
2:43
2:48
↓

2:52
2:55
2:57
3:00
3:04
3:07
3:11
3:16
3:20
3:24
3:32
3:40
3:43
3:48
3:51
4:01
4:20

713
C
Sun
Only

C

6:30
6:38
6:43
6:48
↓

6:52
6:55
6:57
7:00
7:04
7:07
7:11
7:16
7:20
7:24
7:32
7:40
7:43
7:48
7:51
8:01
8:20

723
C
Sat/
Sun

11:30
11:38
11:43
11:48
↓

11:52
11:55
11:57

729
Sat
Only

C

12:00
12:04
12:07
12:11
12:16
12:20
12:24
12:32
12:40
12:43
12:48
12:55

Sunday
Schedule

Sunday
Schedule

Trains arriving at or departing
from Ogilvie Transportation
Center before 9:15am are

not shown.
 

♪ - Trains stop at Ravinia Park
only for scheduled events.

These trains may be subject
to minor delays.

 
The Ravinia Special (RAV1)

train operates only for
scheduled events at

Ravinia Festival.
 

No service to McHenry
on weekends.

Ogilvie Trans. Ctr.
Kedzie

Oak Park
River Forest
Maywood

Melrose Park
Bellwood
Berkeley
Elmhurst
Villa Park
Lombard
Glen Ellyn

College Ave.
Wheaton
Winfield

West Chicago
Geneva
La Fox
Elburn

9:50
↑

9:28
9:25
↑

9:22
9:19
9:16
9:13
9:08
9:04
9:00
8:57
8:54
8:49
8:45
8:37
8:29
8:25

E
516

9:50
↑

9:28
9:25

↑
9:22
9:19
9:16
9:13
9:08
9:04
9:00
8:57
8:54
8:49
8:45
8:37
8:29
8:25

E
504
Sat/
Sun

1:50
↑

1:28
1:25
↑

1:22
1:19
1:16
1:13
1:08
1:04
1:00
12:57
12:54
12:49
12:45
12:37
12:29
12:25

E
508
Sat/
Sun

5:50
↑

5:28
5:25
↑

5:22
5:19
5:16
5:13
5:08
5:04
5:00
4:57
4:54
4:49
4:45
4:37
4:29
4:25

512
E

Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

11:50
↑

11:28
11:25
11:23
↑

11:19
11:16
11:13
11:08
11:04
11:00
10:57
10:54
10:49
10:45
10:37
10:29
10:25

E
518
Sat/
Sun

7:50
↑

7:28
7:25
7:23
↑

7:19
7:16
7:13
7:08
7:04
7:00
6:57
6:54
6:49
6:45
6:37
6:29
6:25

E
514
Sat/
Sun

3:50
↑

3:28
3:25
3:23
↑

3:19
3:16
3:13
3:08
3:04
3:00
2:57
2:54
2:49
2:45
2:37
2:29
2:25

510
Sat/
Sun

E

11:50
↑

11:28
11:25
11:23

↑
11:19
11:16
11:13
11:08
11:04
11:00
10:57
10:54
10:49
10:45
10:37
10:29
10:25

E
506
Sat/
Sun

6:40
↓

6:56
6:58
7:01
7:03
7:06
7:09
7:12
7:16
7:20
7:25
7:28
7:31
7:35
7:39
7:47
7:56
8:06

10:40
↓

10:56
10:58
11:01
↓

11:05
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:25
11:28
11:31
11:35
11:39
11:47
11:56
12:06

12:40
↓

12:56
12:58
1:01
↓

1:05
1:08
1:12
1:16
1:20
1:25
1:28
1:31
1:35
1:39
1:47
1:56
2:06

4:40
↓

4:56
4:58
5:01
↓

5:05
5:08
5:12
5:16
5:20
5:25
5:28
5:31
5:35
5:39
5:47
5:56
6:06

E E E E
503

10:40
↓

10:56
10:58

↓
11:02
11:05
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:25
11:28
11:31
11:35
11:39
11:47
11:56

E
Sat/
Sun

12:06

Sat/
Sun

507

2:40
↓

2:56
2:58
↓

3:02
3:05
3:08
3:12
3:16
3:20
3:25
3:28
3:31
3:35
3:39
3:47
3:56
4:06

E
Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

5:40
↓

5:56
5:58
↓

6:02
6:05
6:08
6:12
6:16
6:20
6:25
6:28
6:31
6:35
6:39
6:47
6:56
7:06

U N I O N  PA C I F I C  W E S TU N I O N  PA C I F I C  W E S T
▲ I N B O U N D   T R A I N S ▲ Roosevelt Corridor TrainsRoosevelt Corridor Trains ▼ O U T B O U N D   T R A I N S ▼

C H I C A G O  TO  E L B U R NC H I C A G O  TO  E L B U R N

511
E
Sat
Only

Sat/
Sun

515

8:40
↓

8:56
8:58
↓

9:02
9:05
9:08
9:12
9:16
9:20
9:25
9:28
9:31
9:35
9:39
9:47
9:56
10:06

E
Sat/
Sun

Sat/
Sun

12:40
↓

12:56
12:58
1:01

↓
1:05
1:08
1:12
1:16
1:20
1:25
1:28
1:31
1:35
1:39
1:47
1:56
2:06

11
E

Sat/
Sun
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63rd W
PM

§

VU W
§

U

Millennium Station
Van Buren Street

Museum Campus/11th
18th U W

McCormick Place/23rd U §W

27th U W

Kenwood/47th U W

Hyde Park/51st-53rd U W

U of Chicago/59th U W
AM

W

U V

Stony Island W W

Bryn Mawr
South Shore
Windsor Park

Cheltenham/79th

83rd

87th

South Chicago/93rd

V

W W

Grand Crossing/75th

Chatham/79th

Avalon Park/83rd
Woodruff/87th

Chesterfield/91st

Chicago State/95th

Rosemoor/103rd

107th

Pullman/111thVU

Kensington/115thU V

Sibley Blvd/147th

U

State StreetVV

Stewart RidgeVV

West PullmanVV

Racine Ave.VV

Ashland Ave.VV

Burr OakVV
Blue Island

Hegewisch §
to South Bend >>

Riverdale U U

Ivanhoe U U

Hazel Crest

Calumet

Homewood

Olympia Fields

Lincoln Hwy./211th

Matteson

Richton Park

University Park U U

V V U

LaSalle Street
R R S

Lou Jones/35th
SR

Gresham S

Longwood/95th R

Washington Heights/103rd RBrainerd

Beverly/91st

Beverly/95th

Beverly/99th

Beverly/103rd

Beverly/107th

Morgan Park/111th

Morgan Park/115th

119th

123rd

Prairie St.

R R S

S

U U

U

U U

U U

U U

U U

U U

U U

VU

VU

VU

VU

VU

VU

VU

VU

W W

W W

W W

W W

W W

W W

Oak Forest

RobbinsR S

MidlothianR S

Hickory Creek

R S

Tinley ParkR S

80th Ave.

Mokena
New LenoxR

S

Joliet Union Station
R R S

Chicago Union Station
South Concourse

Q

Laraway Rd.Q

ManhattanQ

Orland Park/179thQ

Orland Park/153rdQ

Orland Park/143rdQ

Palos ParkQ

Palos HeightsQ

WorthQ

Chicago RidgeQ

Oak LawnQ

AshburnQ

WrightwoodQ

L

L

Lockport ◊L

Romeoville ◊L

Lemont ◊L

Willow Springs ◊L

Summit ◊L

N N

Halsted St. ◊

Western Ave.
Cicero

LaVergne

Harlem Ave.

Riverside

Hollywood

NCongress Park

LaGrange Rd.
LaGrange/Stone Ave.

Western SpringsN

Hinsdale

West Hinsdale

Clarendon Hills

Westmont

Downers Grove/Main St.N

BelmontNM

LisleNM

NapervilleN

AuroraN N

S

S

S

Y Z

S S

S S

S S

S S

S S

S S

S S

S S

S S

S S

S S

X

X

X

X

Y

Y

Y

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

M
PM Only

N

M M

M

M

M

M
AM Only

M
AM PM

N O O

N O O

N O O

N O O

O O

N O O

N
O

O

N
O

O
P N

P

N
P N

P N
P

N
P

N
P

R

R

R

R

R

R
S

R

R
S

R R
S

R

M M
O O O P

Ogilvie Transportation Center

Clybourn

Ravenswood

Rogers Park

Evanston/Main St.

Evanston/Davis St. A B

Evanston/Central St. A B

Wilmette A B

Kenilworth A B

V

Indian Hill A B

Winnetka

Hubbard Woods A B

A B

B

B

B

A

A

A BA

A BA B

A B B

A B B

Glencoe A BA

Braeside A B B

Ravinia A BA

Highland Park A B

Highwood A B B

Fort Sheridan A BA

Lake Forest A B B

Lake Bluff A BA

Great Lakes A B B

North Chicago A BA B

Zion A A

Winthrop Harbor A A

Kenosha

B BA A

A A

Waukegan A A B B

Brookfield

P
N

Fairview Ave.O ON

Chicago Union Station
North Concourse

Irving Park C D

Jefferson Park

Gladstone Park

C

Norwood Park

Edison Park

Park Ridge

C

C

D
CC

C

D
CC

D
CC

D
C

Dee Rd.

C

D
C

Des Plaines

C

D
C

Cumberland

Mount Prospect

Arlington Heights

Arlington Park

Palatine

DDDD
D

D

D

D

C DC D

C DC D

C DC D

C DC D

C DC D

BarringtonC C D D

Fox River GroveC DC

CaryC DC

Pingree Rd.C DC

McHenry D

Crystal LakeC C

WoodstockC

HarvardC

C C D D E E

Western Ave.

Healy F G

Grayland F G

Mayfair
F G

Forest Glen F G

Edgebrook F G

Morton Grove F G

Golf F G

Glenview F G

The Glen/North Glenview

Northbrook

Lake Cook Rd.

Deerfield

Lake ForestLibertyville

Grayslake

Round Lake

Long Lake

Ingleside

Fox LakeF

Grand/Cicero

Hanson Park

Galewood
Mars ◊

Mont Clare

Elmwood Park

River Grove

J

K

I

O'Hare Transfer

J

Rosemont

Schiller Park

Belmont Ave.

Mannheim ◊

X

J K

BensenvilleJ KJ

Wood DaleJ KJ

ItascaJ KJ

MedinahJ KJ

RoselleJ KJ

SchaumburgJ KJ K

Hanover ParkJ KJ K

BartlettJ KJ K

National St.J KJ K

ElginK K
Big Timber Rd.K K

55th-56th-57th U U WV X Y Z
PM PM PM

X Y Z
AM AM AM

§

Harvey U U X

Flossmoor U U Y

Prospect Heights

Wheeling

Buffalo Grove

Prairie View

Vernon Hills

Mundelein

Prairie CrossingI
Prairie Crossing

Washington St. H I

Round Lake Beach H I

Lake Villa H I

Antioch H I

F G H I

K KJ J

F

F

F GF

F GF

F GF

F F G

F HF

F

H
FF

H
F

F F

F F

F F

F F

F

Kedzie

E
EOak Park

E
ERiver Forest

E
E

Maywood

E
EMelrose Park

E
E

Lombard

E

Glen EllynE

Elmhurst

E
EWheatonE

WinfieldE

West ChicagoE

GenevaE

Bellwood

E
E

Berkeley

E
E

Villa Park

E
College Ave.E

La FoxE

ElburnE

HighlandsO ON

Ogilvie Transportation Center Routes

A Chicago to Kenosha
Sheridan Corridor (Union Pacific North)

Local service 7 days a week with limited service north of Waukegan

B Chicago to Waukegan
Local service 7 days a week

A B Skip-Stop Express service during weekday peak periods

C Chicago to Harvard
Kennedy Corridor (Union Pacific Northwest)

Local service 7 days a week

C Local service to Crystal Lake 7 days a week

D Chicago to McHenry
Service during weekday peak periods

D Weekday peak service to Barrington

E Chicago to Elburn
Roosevelt Corridor (Union Pacific West)

Local service 7 days a week

E Weekday peak service to Elmhurst

Chicago Union Station North Concourse Routes

F Chicago to Fox Lake
Edens Corridor (Milwaukee North)

Local service 7 days a week with limited service north of Grayslake

F Express service 7 days a week

G Chicago to Deerfield
Local service Monday through Saturday

H

Chicago to Antioch via O'Hare
Local service Monday through FridayI

Chicago to Antioch via Libertyville
Inbound weekday evening service only

J Chicago to Elgin

Grand Corridor (Milwaukee West/North Central)

Local service 7 days a week

J Express service during weekday peak period

K Chicago to Big Timber Road
Local service Monday through Friday

K Express service during weekday peak period

Chicago Union Station South Concourse Routes

L Chicago to Joliet via Lemont
Stevenson Corridor (Heritage Corridor)

Peak period, peak direction service Monday through Friday

M Chicago to Aurora
Ogden Corridor (BNSF Railway)

Peak period express service Monday through Saturday

M Limited-stop service during weekday peak period

N Chicago to Aurora
Local service 7 days a week

N Naperville and Route 59 only during weekday peak period

O Chicago to Fairview Avenue
Peak period express service Monday through Friday

O Hinsdale-Fairview Avenue only during weekday peak period

O Congress Park-Highlands only during weekday peak period

(AM trains originate at Aurora)

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

P Chicago to Brookfield
Peak period local service Monday through Friday

M Chicago to Manhattan
Southwest Corridor (SouthWest Service)

Local service Monday through Saturday

LaSalle Street Station Routes

R Chicago to Joliet via Vincennes Avenue
Dan Ryan Corridor (Rock Island District)

Local service peak periods Monday through Friday

R Express service 7 days a week

S Chicago to Joliet via Morgan Park
Local service 7 days a week

S Local service to Blue Island 7 days a week

Millennium Station Routes

U Chicago to University Park
Lake Shore Corridor (Metra Electric)

Local service 7 days a week

U Express service Monday through Saturday

X Kensington-Harvey weekday peak period express service

Y Hazel Crest-Flossmoor weekday peak period express service

Z Olympia Fields-University Park weekday peak period express service

V Chicago to Blue Island via Hyde Park
Local service Monday through Saturday

V Early morning and evening shuttle service, Monday through Saturday

W Chicago to 93rd Street
Local service 7 days a week

W Early morning and evening shuttle service, Monday through Saturday

§

Chicago to South Bend Airport
South Shore Line (NICTD)

Local service 7 days a week with limited
service east of Michigan City

→ Warning: Some trains do not make all stops shown ←
For full schedule information, refer to official schedules posted at metrarail.com or on the Ventra smartphone app

Map Legend

Route Terminus

No scheduled Saturday

service at this station

Station stop

Intermediate

terminus

Downtown Transfer

or Terminal Station

Active lines
No service on Saturdays

LaGrange Road
Station name →

T

T
TLines serving station →

No service on Saturdays →

Summit ◊

T

T
T

Station →
Peak

Jefferson Park

T

T
TLine terminus →

Through station →

Itasca

T

Full Service
Most trains make most stops

Express Service
Trains make select stops

Local Service

T

T

T

Weekend Rail Service
THE YARD SOCIAL CLUB's Guide to Suburban Chicago

Map not to scale - Last updated May 2017 - http://www.yard-social.com

Ravinia Park A B ♪ Trains stop at Ravinia Park
for concert events only

♪

♪

♪

♪

♪

♪

♪ Chicago to Ravinia Park
Special outbound service on weekends for Ravinia Festival events

Trains terminate at an intermediate station

Commuter rail service in Chicago is operated by Metra, which
operates trains throughout the region from several downtown
terminals. The lines shown on this map correlate to Metra's official
11 rail lines, with additional detail showing typical train operating
formats and patterns. Metra operates more than 700 trains each
weekday, with more than 300 trains each Saturday and 174 trains
operating on Sundays and holidays. Trains generally operate into
downtown between 5:30am and midnight, and depart downtown
between 6:00am and 12:45am. On weekends, Metra offers an $8
Weekend Pass that includes travel on all Metra trains all weekend
long. The South Shore Line, operated by the Northern Indiana
Commuter Transportation District (NICTD), connects Chicago and
South Bend through northern Indiana. The South Shore Line
operates seven days a week, but is not part of the Metra system.

G
SAT

MON-FRI

M-F

M-F

M-F M-F

M-F

F
WKND

F
WKND

F
WKND

AB Limited service on Saturdays and Sundays

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

Route 59NM N
PM Only

I

A B

R

M-F

WKND

J Weekday peak period service to Franklin Park

J J

Franklin ParkK KJ J J
J

J

K
J J

K
J J

K
J

J

K
J

J

K
J

J

K
J

J

NICTD is not part of the Metra system
For fare information and schedules,

visit mysouthshoreline.com

No Sunday Service

No Sunday Service

No Sunday Service

No Sunday Service

No Sunday Service


